
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.
1

3

7

5

2

4

6

Name
Bicskei Miklós

Pittmann János

Feketevizi Roland

Fetter Gábor

Szekér Zoltán

Kulcsár István

Standi Ferenc

Max. Laps
31

31

29

29

28

27

26

Total Tm
10:14.892

10:18.310

10:02.796

10:16.852

10:20.525

10:14.420

10:00.023

In Session
futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

Overall BestTm
18.370

18.740

19.372

20.157

19.058

19.888

20.103

In Session
futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

RCOR téli kupa III. forduló
Qualify

E-Truggy

Printed: 2012.12.03. 23:52:39 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 1/1


